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
{fam rm with fireplace. Master bedrm with f | == "5 ”g ; SOy, et A s o itchen withy
lfireplace, 5 pc ensuite with jacuzzi and J| Walkout to deck, ceramics & load of cabinets, familyf
: | room with fireplace, circular staircase, main floor ﬁ
separate shuwer. Quality brﬂadlﬂmﬂ plUS 1 laundry, 3 baths, master bedroom with walk-in closet}
_ | maple flooring on 2nd floor. Truly magnificent! 1§ & full ensuite plus fully fenced, nicely landscaped Iutl
.\ Vendor relocating! Steve Tancoo®. _ \ Hurry! This immaculate home won't iast! Call Steve*,
o RCA01-137 - RCAO1-14% £
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2 HOMES 0N 12 AC PHOPEFITY
10 MINUTES NORTH FROM MILTON/401

Principal Home: 5 bedrooms, 4 baths, spacious main floor family room, spectacular living room, dining
room, eat-in kitchen, 4 season sunroom and spa plus main floor laundry, walkout rec room with wet
bar and office, 2 baths, in-law, 3 bedrooms, open concept, kitchen, DR, LR, walkout with family room,
laundry and storage, all on 12 spectacular treed acres with 5 car garage, 5 stall stable, fresh flowing
pond & heated inground pool.

RARE FIND INDUSTRIAL/WAREHOUSE

SPACE FOR LEASE - WALLACE ST., ACTON

4848 sq. ft. unit, dock level loading, 12’ clear height, 600 AMP power, gas heating,
available October, 2001. $5.50 per sq. ft. including T.M.l. Ideal for woodworking or
similar use. 4150 sq. ft. mgﬁggg{a door, small office, 12’ clear height, 600 AMP power,
closed flame gas heat. ble immediately. $5.00 per sq. ft. including T.M.I.

ZONED INDUSTRIAL LAND WITH VACANT LAND

RAIL LINE ADJACENT Zoned C2 for residential or

Hwy. #25 frontage, 12 minutes to Hwy. 401, 40 | commercial uses. 92’ x 132’
minutes to airport, 90 minutes to US border. | frontina on Hwv. #7. Askin
Call John* for further details. $85 OO% : : ¢

MEMELEK

BLUE SPRINGS e
REALTY (Halton) CORP.

JOHN BARTLETT" ici Representative
. RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL

(519) 853-2086  1-888-833-1945




